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q  ANSWER KEYS 
 
Exercise	
  1	
  
1	
  jealousy;	
  2	
  a	
  generous	
  person;	
  3not	
  very	
  brave;	
  4	
  expressing	
  emo9ons;	
  5	
  when	
  
you	
  can’t	
  see	
  the	
  fault	
  in	
  someone	
  you	
  love	
  
	
  
Exercise	
  2	
  
1b;	
  2d;	
  3e;	
  4a;	
  5c;	
  6f	
  
	
  	
  
Exercise	
  3	
  
1	
  lie	
  low;	
  2	
  a	
  heart	
  of	
  gold;	
  3	
  all	
  of	
  a	
  sudden;	
  4	
  slept	
  a	
  wink;	
  5	
  neither	
  here	
  nor	
  
there	
  
	
  
	
  	
  
	
  
 
	
  
 
	
  	
  
	
  
	
  
 
 
  


